10.4” Waterproof LCD Monitor
Bathroom, Boat, Pool Area, Steam Room, Spa,
Rainproof Application
Model: NGLT104WP
Features
• IP Grade: IP67 (tested  to work 3Ft underwater for 30 minutes)
• Built-in Waterproof Speaker (1W)
• Back Cover: Aluminum to transfer heat
• Treated Glass to protect against water and scratches
• PC and Composite Input
• Compact Design
Specifications
LCD Panel
• Panel: 10.4”LCD Panel
• Brightness: 250cd/m²
• Resolution: 800 x 600
• Contrast Ratio: 300:1
• Response Time: 5ms
• Viewing Angle: 70 deg (V) / 100 Deg (H)
• Multi Language OSD: English, Spanish, French
• Power: 12VDC 3A
• Operating Temperature: -5 to 50 Degree Centigrade
• IR Waterproof Remote Controller
• Heavy-duty waterproof Cables – 3 feet
Others
• Regulation: Safety – NRTL, TUV, CE
• Dimensions :Unit (without stand) –10.6” x 9.5” x 2”
• Weight: Net  6.6lbs
Options
• Construction Enclosure with arm
• Waterproof VESA75mm wall mounts
• OEM Electric Lift
Nanov Display, Inc
Underwater IP67 Test Construction Enclosure w/ Arm Waterproof Desktop Mount
Waterproof Connectors
Inputs: PC(VGA) and Composite Video Input